Fecha/lugar

01/11/24 21:00
PISTA3

01/11/24 21:00
PISTA 4

02/11/24 09:00
PISTA 2

02/11/2410:00
PISTA1

02/11/24 11:00
PISTA3

02/11/2418:00
PISTA 4

P xporty

TORNEO LIONPADEL ZARAGOZA

Calendario: Mixta Unica / Grupo B

Local

David Navarro Lagunas
Natalia Bernardo Arol

Lucia Giménez Perales
Fernando Marcos Dominguez

David Navarro Lagunas
Natalia Bernardo Arol

Lucia Giménez Perales
Fernando Marcos Dominguez

Lourdes
Miquel

Alberto Pedraza
Vanesa Granada Fuertes

1/1

Resultado

25-2

9-14

12-10

12-10

1-27

6-0

Visitante

Lourdes
Miquel

Alberto Pedraza
Vanesa Granada Fuertes

Alberto Pedraza
Vanesa Granada Fuertes

David Navarro Lagunas
Natalia Bernardo Arol

Lucia Giménez Perales
Fernando Marcos Dominguez

Lourdes
Miquel
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